
                            Big Rivers Conference Championship Meet
                                     Menomonie High School
                                         Menomonie, WI
                                       October 17, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2509 Jesse Becker             11 Eau Claire Memorial          16:05.5  5:11 
      2    2 2629 Max Ball                 10 Hudson                       16:08.8  5:12 
      3    3 2643 George Halunen           11 Hudson                       16:30.7  5:19 
      4    4 2752 Michael Lindau           12 Rice Lake                    16:31.8  5:20 
      5    5 2548 Zak Sather               09 Eau Claire Memorial          16:33.3  5:20 
      6    6 1945 Erik Sworski             11 Chippewa Falls               16:35.6  5:21 
      7    7 2580 David Ecker              10 Eau Claire North             16:39.6  5:22 
      8    8 2674 Ian Smith                12 Hudson                       16:45.2  5:24 
      9    9 2704 Grant Bilse              12 Menomonie                    16:51.4  5:26 
     10   10 2775 Andrew Armitage          11 River Falls                  16:53.5  5:27 
     11   11 2712 Matt Kieffer             10 Menomonie                    16:54.2  5:27 
     12   12 2721 Austin Scott             12 Menomonie                    16:59.0  5:28 
     13   13 2728 Alex Wittmershaus        12 Menomonie                    17:04.1  5:30 
     14   14 2657 Jacob Mathes             09 Hudson                       17:07.5  5:31 
     15   15 2522 Joseph Freitag           12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:08.4  5:31 
     16   16 2510 Josh Becker              09 Eau Claire Memorial          17:09.1  5:32 
     17   17 2669 Keegan Sansone           10 Hudson                       17:11.2  5:32 
     18   18 2777 Will Bohnert             11 River Falls                  17:11.9  5:33 
     19   19 2774 Chris Anderson           12 River Falls                  17:13.2  5:33 
     20   20 2650 Connor Johnson           11 Hudson                       17:18.0  5:35 
     21   21 2729 Jared Wittmershaus       11 Menomonie                    17:18.5  5:35 
     22   22 2662 Erik Peterson            12 Hudson                       17:24.4  5:37 
     23   23 2540 Hogan Metzler            11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:26.1  5:37 
     24   24 2549 Drake Schneider          11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:27.3  5:38 
     25   25 2533 Troy Krueger             12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:35.0  5:40 
     26   26 2747 Ian Benarek              11 Rice Lake                    17:37.0  5:41 
     27   27 2598 Jason Voelker            10 Eau Claire North             17:38.6  5:41 
     28   28 2757 Jared Rogers             12 Rice Lake                    17:46.0  5:44 
     29   29 2779 Tyler Cernohous          10 River Falls                  17:47.5  5:44 
     30   30 1935 Cole Fortman             12 Chippewa Falls               17:55.7  5:47 
     31      2525 Ben Gochanour            11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:59.4  5:48 
     32   31 2716 Kolten Nelsen            12 Menomonie                    18:04.9  5:50 
     33   32 2783 Neil Lenneman            12 River Falls                  18:09.2  5:51 
     34   33 2582 Hayden Guckenberg        11 Eau Claire North             18:10.0  5:51 
     35   34 2588 Seth Mayo                09 Eau Claire North             18:11.0  5:52 
     36   35 2592 Blake Rudd               10 Eau Claire North             18:13.0  5:52 
     37   36 2796 Richard Veness           09 River Falls                  18:16.6  5:53 
     38   37 2755 Marc Rademaker           11 Rice Lake                    18:17.3  5:54 
     39   38 2758 Alec Ryan-Flint          12 Rice Lake                    18:19.3  5:54 
     40   39 2787 David Palmer             12 River Falls                  18:19.5  5:54 
     41   40 2591 Luke Riley               12 Eau Claire North             18:20.5  5:55 
     42   41 1937 Alan Fox                 10 Chippewa Falls               18:24.0  5:56 
     43   42 1943 Hunter Sillman           10 Chippewa Falls               18:28.8  5:57 
     44   43 2596 John Stremcha            10 Eau Claire North             18:31.7  5:58 
     45   44 2754 Logan Pashby             10 Rice Lake                    18:33.0  5:59 
     46      2586 Eli Long                 10 Eau Claire North             18:58.2  6:07 
     47      2776 Damien Beague            12 River Falls                  19:05.4  6:09 
     48   45 2756 Lucas Robarge            12 Rice Lake                    19:09.8  6:11 
     49   46 1941 Brandon Lampman          09 Chippewa Falls               19:49.9  6:23 
     50   47 1944 Jaron Silvernail         09 Chippewa Falls               19:50.9  6:24 
     51   48 1938 Seth Frizzell            11 Chippewa Falls               20:47.3  6:42 
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  1.    44  Hudson                                (16:44.7  83:43.4 1:02.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Max Ball                  10 16:08.8
  2      3  George Halunen            11 16:30.7
  3      8  Ian Smith                 12 16:45.2
  4     14  Jacob Mathes              09 17:07.5
  5     17  Keegan Sansone            10 17:11.2
  6   ( 20) Connor Johnson            11 17:18.0
  7   ( 22) Erik Peterson             12 17:24.4
  
  2.    60  Eau Claire Memorial                   (16:52.5  84:22.4 1:20.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Jesse Becker              11 16:05.5
  2      5  Zak Sather                09 16:33.3
  3     15  Joseph Freitag            12 17:08.4
  4     16  Josh Becker               09 17:09.1
  5     23  Hogan Metzler             11 17:26.1
  6   ( 24) Drake Schneider           11 17:27.3
  7   ( 25) Troy Krueger              12 17:35.0
  
  3.    66  Menomonie                             (17:01.5  85:07.2 0:27.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Grant Bilse               12 16:51.4
  2     11  Matt Kieffer              10 16:54.2
  3     12  Austin Scott              12 16:59.0
  4     13  Alex Wittmershaus         12 17:04.1
  5     21  Jared Wittmershaus        11 17:18.5
  6   ( 31) Kolten Nelsen             12 18:04.9
  
  4.   108  River Falls                           (17:27.1  87:15.3 1:15.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Andrew Armitage           11 16:53.5
  2     18  Will Bohnert              11 17:11.9
  3     19  Chris Anderson            12 17:13.2
  4     29  Tyler Cernohous           10 17:47.5
  5     32  Neil Lenneman             12 18:09.2
  6   ( 36) Richard Veness            09 18:16.6
  7   ( 39) David Palmer              12 18:19.5
  
  5.   133  Rice Lake                             (17:42.3  88:31.4 1:47.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Michael Lindau            12 16:31.8
  2     26  Ian Benarek               11 17:37.0
  3     28  Jared Rogers              12 17:46.0
  4     37  Marc Rademaker            11 18:17.3
  5     38  Alec Ryan-Flint           12 18:19.3
  6   ( 44) Logan Pashby              10 18:33.0
  7   ( 45) Lucas Robarge             12 19:09.8
  
  6.   136  Eau Claire North                      (17:46.5  88:52.2 1:33.4)
====================================================
  1      7  David Ecker               10 16:39.6
  2     27  Jason Voelker             10 17:38.6
  3     33  Hayden Guckenberg         11 18:10.0
  4     34  Seth Mayo                 09 18:11.0
  5     35  Blake Rudd                10 18:13.0
  6   ( 40) Luke Riley                12 18:20.5
  7   ( 43) John Stremcha             10 18:31.7
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  7.   165  Chippewa Falls                        (18:14.8  91:14.0 3:14.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Erik Sworski              11 16:35.6
  2     30  Cole Fortman              12 17:55.7
  3     41  Alan Fox                  10 18:24.0
  4     42  Hunter Sillman            10 18:28.8
  5     46  Brandon Lampman           09 19:49.9
  6   ( 47) Jaron Silvernail          09 19:50.9
  7   ( 48) Seth Frizzell             11 20:47.3
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2633 Dylan Carr               09 Hudson                       17:19.5  5:35 
      2    2 2628 Tyler Auge               09 Hudson                       17:37.4  5:41 
      3    3 2524 Josh Gilberstadt         11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:45.1  5:43 
      4    4 2658 Seth Miner               10 Hudson                       17:48.4  5:44 
      5    5 2667 Kyle Rust                11 Hudson                       17:49.2  5:45 
      6    6 2654 Sam Kiecker              09 Hudson                       17:55.9  5:47 
      7    7 2518 Elliot Draxler           12 Eau Claire Memorial          17:57.8  5:47 
      8    8 2530 Trent Johnson            11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:58.4  5:48 
      9    9 2527 Ryan Gynnild             11 Eau Claire Memorial          17:59.2  5:48 
     10   10 2505 Mark Adams               10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:03.3  5:49 
     11   11 2519 Rollie Duerre            11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:08.0  5:51 
     12   12 2532 Matt Kottwitz            10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:16.5  5:53 
     13      2541 Matthew Moseler          11 Eau Claire Memorial          18:28.0  5:57 
     14   13 2703 Kyle Baker               12 Menomonie                    18:28.0  5:57 
     15   14 2652 Bennett Jorgensen        11 Hudson                       18:37.5  6:00 
     16   15 2715 Noah Leonhardt           11 Menomonie                    18:37.8  6:00 
     17      2513 Austin Cance             10 Eau Claire Memorial          18:42.8  6:02 
     18      2556 Andrew Vierbicher        09 Eau Claire Memorial          18:44.0  6:02 
     19   16 2759 Lucas Schmidt            09 Rice Lake                    18:45.1  6:03 
     20   17 2647 Connor Hess              10 Hudson                       18:45.2  6:03 
     21   18 2593 Elijah Ryba              11 Eau Claire North             18:46.4  6:03 
     22      2661 Jack Pasche              10 Hudson                       18:46.7  6:03 
     23      2676 Jacob Weber              09 Hudson                       18:47.5  6:03 
     24   19 2597 Erik Tate                10 Eau Claire North             18:48.6  6:04 
     25      2670 Joe Schmidt              10 Hudson                       18:49.5  6:04 
     26      2516 Logan Dawson             12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:52.9  6:05 
     27      2666 Mason Rodriguez          10 Hudson                       18:53.4  6:05 
     28      2557 Alex Whitis              12 Eau Claire Memorial          18:55.1  6:06 
     29      2627 Miguel Ariztimuno        11 Hudson                       18:56.2  6:06 
     30      2559 Eli Wojahn               11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:00.0  6:07 
     31      2526 Jake Guibord             10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:00.2  6:07 
     32   20 2708 Dane Dittman             10 Menomonie                    19:01.5  6:08 
     33   21 2749 Mark Carlsen             11 Rice Lake                    19:02.0  6:08 
     34      2664 Connor Renn              10 Hudson                       19:04.9  6:09 
     35   22 2583 Aaron Kirchman           10 Eau Claire North             19:05.1  6:09 
     36      2552 Christian Sorensen       11 Eau Claire Memorial          19:10.0  6:11 
     37      2648  Chad Huebsch            09 Hudson                       19:17.8  6:13 
     38   23 2587 Weston Martin            10 Eau Claire North             19:25.3  6:16 
     39   24 2599 Tim White                12 Eau Claire North             19:25.4  6:16 
     40   25 2702 Evan Anderson            12 Menomonie                    19:25.9  6:16 
     41      2538 Harrison Lowater         09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:26.6  6:16 
     42      2528 Jake Hartkemeyer         09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:26.7  6:16 
     43      2639 Tucker Freitag           11 Hudson                       19:32.6  6:18 
     44      2632 Henry Burns              09 Hudson                       19:34.7  6:19 
     45   26 2750 Filppo D'Amico           12 Rice Lake                    19:35.2  6:19 
     46      2514 Brendon Carlson-Sather   10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:37.1  6:19 
     47      2653 Karter Keller            12 Hudson                       19:37.9  6:20 
     48   27 2790 Ben Rayne                10 River Falls                  19:41.3  6:21 
     49      2672 Jackson Searle           10 Hudson                       19:41.9  6:21 
     50   28 2782 Ben Hawkinson            09 River Falls                  19:42.7  6:21 
     51      2537 Gabriel Legore           10 Eau Claire Memorial          19:44.4  6:22 
     52   29 2585 Gage Knutson             09 Eau Claire North             19:45.4  6:22 
     53   30 2792 Aaron Schmidt            11 River Falls                  19:45.9  6:22 
     54   31 2751 Josh Heer                12 Rice Lake                    19:49.0  6:23 
     55   32 2760 Jordan Stephens          12 Rice Lake                    19:49.8  6:23 
     56      2675 Kevin Still              12 Hudson                       19:50.0  6:23 
     57   33 2785 Brian Miller             11 River Falls                  19:51.6  6:24 
     58   34 2594 Tyler Srp                09 Eau Claire North             19:52.3  6:24 
     59      2520 Adam Erickson            09 Eau Claire Memorial          19:53.7  6:25 
     60      2512 Garrett Bray             12 Eau Claire Memorial          19:55.5  6:25 
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     61   35 2746 Martin Adams             11 Rice Lake                    19:56.7  6:26 
     62      2642 Hunter Haats             11 Hudson                       20:03.0  6:28 
     63      2579 Spencer Donkers          11 Eau Claire North             20:05.8  6:29 
     64      2651 Sean Jones               10 Hudson                       20:10.7  6:30 
     65      2529 Billy Jang               12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:13.9  6:31 
     66   36 2714 Jack Leipnitz            09 Menomonie                    20:14.2  6:31 
     67      2646 Isaac Hatch              10 Hudson                       20:15.0  6:32 
     68      2508 Riley Barnhardt          10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:15.0  6:32 
     69      2515 Sam Chumas               11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:17.2  6:32 
     70      2543 Blake Olson              11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:19.6  6:33 
     71      2641 Mason Golden             12 Hudson                       20:21.1  6:34 
     72      2546 Brendan Power            12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:23.2  6:34 
     73   37 2709 Brandon Doughty          11 Menomonie                    20:24.0  6:34 
     74      2644 Dylan Hansch             11 Hudson                       20:38.2  6:39 
     75   38 2707 Kevin Dietrich           10 Menomonie                    20:40.8  6:40 
     76      2511 Jack Belmont             12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:41.0  6:40 
     77      2554 Joe Swiatko              12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:41.3  6:40 
     78      2727 Henry Wieland            12 Menomonie                    20:43.6  6:41 
     79      2723 Ben Sterk                10 Menomonie                    20:43.6  6:41 
     80      2550 Caleb Smith              11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:45.3  6:41 
     81      2523 Wyatt Fritz              10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:46.8  6:42 
     82      2553 Aaron Steines            12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:47.5  6:42 
     83      2542 Ben Nelson               12 Eau Claire Memorial          20:48.2  6:42 
     84      2539 Ty Luepke                10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:50.4  6:43 
     85      2705 Parker Carlson           12 Menomonie                    20:51.7  6:43 
     86      2713 Jackson Kiesow           12 Menomonie                    20:51.7  6:43 
     87      2506 Darren Anderson          10 Eau Claire Memorial          20:53.7  6:44 
     88   39 2791 Jordan Robinson          10 River Falls                  20:55.6  6:45 
     89      2521 Christian Erickson       11 Eau Claire Memorial          20:56.1  6:45 
     90      2665 Jaxon Renn               11 Hudson                       20:59.2  6:46 
     91      1946 Seb Waldvogel            11 Chippewa Falls               21:02.5  6:47 
     92      2558 Henry Wisner             11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:02.7  6:47 
     93      2638 Graham Fisher            11 Hudson                       21:03.5  6:47 
     94      2711 Victor Kaufmann          09 Menomonie                    21:04.7  6:48 
     95      2631 Andrew Burns             11 Hudson                       21:09.6  6:49 
     96      2645 Jack Harkness            11 Hudson                       21:16.3  6:51 
     97      2534 James Larson             11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:20.1  6:52 
     98      2725 Brian Wheeler            11 Menomonie                    21:27.0  6:55 
     99      2649 Christopher Jentzsch     12 Hudson                       21:29.3  6:55 
    100      2555 Angel Velazquez          12 Eau Claire Memorial          21:29.8  6:56 
    101   40 2776 Damien Beague            12 River Falls                  21:34.8  6:57 
    102   41 2748 Vincent Biever           11 Rice Lake                    21:35.0  6:57 
    103      2636 Bryan Dettmann           09 Hudson                       21:39.3  6:59 
    104   42 2794 Oliver Sigwarth          10 River Falls                  21:45.4  7:01 
    105      2547 Bryan Roberts            09 Eau Claire Memorial          21:47.0  7:01 
    106      2507 Nathan Anderson          11 Eau Claire Memorial          21:51.2  7:03 
    107      2720 Cole Reckin              09 Menomonie                    21:51.5  7:03 
    108      2584 Kase Kleinschmidt        10 Eau Claire North             21:55.3  7:04 
    109      2671 Dylan Schock             12 Hudson                       21:57.9  7:05 
    110      2517 Brendan Dooley           10 Eau Claire Memorial          22:01.7  7:06 
    111      2660 Tommy Norris             11 Hudson                       22:05.4  7:07 
    112      2722 McKinley Siegle          11 Menomonie                    22:13.1  7:10 
    113      1936 Joey Foster              10 Chippewa Falls               22:14.4  7:10 
    114      1939 Ross Hebert              11 Chippewa Falls               22:27.5  7:14 
    115      2784 Cam Merrill              12 River Falls                  22:27.5  7:14 
    116      2718 Chris Obradovich         12 Menomonie                    22:29.4  7:15 
    117      2795 John Sowiieja            11 River Falls                  22:35.3  7:17 
    118      2753 Jacob Mazourek           10 Rice Lake                    22:39.6  7:18 
    119      2780 Jaden Chesmer            09 River Falls                  22:39.6  7:18 
    120      2730 Isaias Zamora            12 Menomonie                    22:48.9  7:21 
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    121      2595 Nick Steffens            09 Eau Claire North             23:04.2  7:26 
    122      2793 Casey Schretenthaler     10 River Falls                  23:09.6  7:28 
    123      2778 Augustus Boles           09 River Falls                  23:10.9  7:28 
    124      2640 Konnor Garrido           12 Hudson                       23:15.0  7:29 
    125      2656 John Loch                12 Hudson                       23:31.7  7:35 
    126      2655 Kevin Krusell            11 Hudson                       23:33.6  7:35 
    127      2724 Ryan Westphal            09 Menomonie                    24:37.3  7:56 
    128      2710 Cameron Hoppa            10 Menomonie                    24:39.9  7:57 
    129      2545 Evan Plummer             11 Eau Claire Memorial          24:48.7  8:00 
    130      2589 Sean Miller              10 Eau Claire North             24:57.9  8:03 
    131      2581 Cameron Frank            09 Eau Claire North             25:07.9  8:06 
    132      2668 Lucas Ryan               10 Hudson                       25:08.8  8:06 
    133      1942 Alex Peterson            09 Chippewa Falls               25:28.6  8:12 
    134      2544 Trevor Pecor             10 Eau Claire Memorial          25:31.7  8:13 
    135      2717 Jacob Neubauer           10 Menomonie                    25:32.1  8:14 
    136      2536 Eric Lee                 11 Eau Claire Memorial          26:30.5  8:32 
    137      2578 Xavier Brenner           09 Eau Claire North             27:45.1  8:56 
    138      2600 Brendan Williams         12 Eau Claire North             31:00.8  9:59 
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  1.    18  Hudson                                (17:42.1  88:30.4 0:36.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Dylan Carr                09 17:19.5
  2      2  Tyler Auge                09 17:37.4
  3      4  Seth Miner                10 17:48.4
  4      5  Kyle Rust                 11 17:49.2
  5      6  Sam Kiecker               09 17:55.9
  6   ( 14) Bennett Jorgensen         11 18:37.5
  7   ( 17) Connor Hess               10 18:45.2
  
  2.    37  Eau Claire Memorial                   (17:56.8  89:43.8 0:18.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Josh Gilberstadt          11 17:45.1
  2      7  Elliot Draxler            12 17:57.8
  3      8  Trent Johnson             11 17:58.4
  4      9  Ryan Gynnild              11 17:59.2
  5     10  Mark Adams                10 18:03.3
  6   ( 11) Rollie Duerre             11 18:08.0
  7   ( 12) Matt Kottwitz             10 18:16.5
  
  3.   106  Eau Claire North                      (19:06.2  95:30.8 0:39.0)
====================================================
  1     18  Elijah Ryba               11 18:46.4
  2     19  Erik Tate                 10 18:48.6
  3     22  Aaron Kirchman            10 19:05.1
  4     23  Weston Martin             10 19:25.3
  5     24  Tim White                 12 19:25.4
  6   ( 29) Gage Knutson              09 19:45.4
  7   ( 34) Tyler Srp                 09 19:52.3
  
  4.   109  Menomonie                             (19:09.5  95:47.4 1:46.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Kyle Baker                12 18:28.0
  2     15  Noah Leonhardt            11 18:37.8
  3     20  Dane Dittman              10 19:01.5
  4     25  Evan Anderson             12 19:25.9
  5     36  Jack Leipnitz             09 20:14.2
  6   ( 37) Brandon Doughty           11 20:24.0
  7   ( 38) Kevin Dietrich            10 20:40.8
  
  5.   126  Rice Lake                             (19:24.3  97:01.1 1:04.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Lucas Schmidt             09 18:45.1
  2     21  Mark Carlsen              11 19:02.0
  3     26  Filppo D'Amico            12 19:35.2
  4     31  Josh Heer                 12 19:49.0
  5     32  Jordan Stephens           12 19:49.8
  6   ( 35) Martin Adams              11 19:56.7
  7   ( 41) Vincent Biever            11 21:35.0
  
  6.   157  River Falls                           (19:59.5  99:57.1 1:14.3)
====================================================
  1     27  Ben Rayne                 10 19:41.3
  2     28  Ben Hawkinson             09 19:42.7
  3     30  Aaron Schmidt             11 19:45.9
  4     33  Brian Miller              11 19:51.6
  5     39  Jordan Robinson           10 20:55.6
  6   ( 40) Damien Beague             12 21:34.8
  7   ( 42) Oliver Sigwarth           10 21:45.4


